
ALLERGENS AND DIETARY KEY
Allergen and nutritional information can be found on our menus, customer information screen, website and Wetherspoon app.
Allergen symbols: Crustaceans  Egg  Fish  Peanuts Soybeans  Milk (inc. lactose)  Nuts (type of nut) Celery

Mustard  Sesame seed  Sulphur dioxide and sulphites  Lupin  Molluscs  Gluten (type of gluten)

Dietary symbols:  Vegetarian  Vegan  
Please refer to the customer information screen, website or Wetherspoon app for mixers’ allergens.

DRINKS MENUDRINKS MENU
Featuring a selection of our drinks – more choice available on the Wetherspoon app.

• Beer and cider: Unless supplied prepackaged, these are sold in a half-pint measure or multiples of that. 
• Wine: Unless supplied prepackaged, this is sold as 125ml, 175ml or 250ml. 
• Spirits: Gin, rum, vodka, whisky and brandy are sold as 25ml or 50ml. Liqueurs are sold as 25ml or 50ml.

Weights and Measures Act 1985/Weights and Measures (Intoxicating Liquor) Order 1988 (as amended).
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Drinks’ calorifi c values, allergen and dietary information are provided by suppliers. ABVs, unit measures and Calories (kcal) are correct at the time of print, but may be subject to change. Units and Calories (kcal) listed in the gin palace, rum shack, vodka distillery, whisky barrel 
and brandy sections refer to a 25ml measure, without mixer, unless otherwise stated. All prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT. Pricing may vary per pub. Subject to local licensing restrictions and availability at participating free houses. 
J D Wetherspoon plc reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. See our  website for full details: jdwetherspoon.com †Mixer excludes Fentimans, J2O, Lavazza iced cappuccino, Remedy and other canned soft drinks. ‡Not included in free refills offer.  

LAGER, BEER, CRAFT AND CIDER | DRAUGHT pint

Bud Light 3.5% ABV, 2.0 units  (barley) 152 kcal 5.15
Carlsberg Pilsner 3.8% ABV, 2.2 units  (barley) 210 kcal 5.15
Foster’s 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley) 204 kcal 5.35
Carling 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley, wheat) 182 kcal 5.35
Coors Light 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units (barley, wheat) 199 kcal 5.30
Stella Artois 4.8% ABV, 2.7 units  (barley) 229 kcal 5.55
San Miguel 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units (barley) 256 kcal 5.55
Heineken 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units  (barley) 239 kcal 5.55
Kronenbourg 1664 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units  (barley) 250 kcal 5.55
BrewDog Punk IPA 5.4% ABV, 3.1 units (barley) 273 kcal 5.85
John Smith’s 3.6% ABV, 2.0 units  (barley) 176 kcal 5.15
Guinness 4.1% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley) 199 kcal 5.45
Guest ales Various ABVs from 4.45
Please refer to customer information screen, website or Wetherspoon app for guest ales’ allergens.
  
Sharp’s Doom Bar 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley) 250 kcal 4.75
Shipyard American Pale Ale 4.5% ABV, 2.6 units  (barley, rye, wheat) 233 kcal 5.30
Abbot Ale 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units  (barley) 284 kcal 4.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime cider 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units 335 kcal 5.40
Strongbow Dark Fruit 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  216 kcal 5.25
Magners 4.5% ABV, 2.6 units  216 kcal 5.15
Strongbow 4.5% ABV, 2.6 units  187 kcal 5.15
Thatchers Gold4.8% ABV, 2.7 units  267 kcal 5.25

WORLD BEERS AND CRAFT | BOTTLES AND CANS 
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV 660ml, 3.0 units  (barley) 244 kcal 5.30
Efes 5.0% ABV 500ml, 2.5 units (barley, rye, wheat) 150 kcal 5.10
Tsingtao 4.7% ABV 640ml, 3.0 units (barley) 250 kcal 5.10
Tyskie Gronie 5.0% ABV 500ml, 2.5 units (barley) 215 kcal 5.10
Krombacher Pils 4.8% ABV 500ml, 2.4 units  (barley) 190 kcal 5.10
Newcastle Brown Ale 4.7% ABV 550ml, 2.6 units (barley) 220 kcal 5.10
Baltika 7 5.4% ABV 470ml, 2.5 units (barley) 212 kcal 5.10
Blue Moon Belgian-style wheat ale 5.4% ABV 330ml, 1.8 units  (barley, oats, wheat) 152 kcal 4.30
Sadler’s 1861 White Beer 5.3% ABV 500ml, 2.7 units  (barley, wheat) 200 kcal 4.80
Estrella Galicia 5.5% ABV 330ml, 1.8 units  155 kcal 4.90 
Peroni 5.1% ABV 330ml, 1.7 units  (barley) 137 kcal 4.70
Budweiser 4.5% ABV 330ml, 1.5 units  (barley) 129 kcal 4.70
Corona 4.5% ABV 330ml, 1.5 units  (barley) 139 kcal 4.70
Sol 4.2% ABV 330ml, 1.4 units  (barley) 132 kcal 4.70
Desperados 5.9% ABV 330ml, 1.9 units (barley) 195 kcal 4.70
Beck’s 4.0% ABV 275ml, 1.1 units  (barley) 91 kcal 4.70
Goose IPA 5.9% ABV 355ml, 2.1 units  (barley, wheat) 208 kcal 4.95
BrewDog Clockwork Tangerine 4.5% ABV 330ml can, 1.5 units  (barley) 132 kcal 4.95
BrewDog Elvis Juice 6.5% ABV 330ml can, 2.1 units  (barley) 175 kcal 4.95
Devils Backbone – American IPA 5.2% ABV 500ml, 2.6 units  (barley) 230 kcal 5.10

CIDER | BOTTLES
Magners Original 4.5% ABV 568ml, 2.6 units  244 kcal 4.90
Angry Orchard 5.0% ABV 500ml, 2.5 units  320 kcal 5.15
Aspall Draught Cyder 5.5% ABV 500ml, 2.8 units  285 kcal 5.10
Bulmers No17 cider4.0% ABV 500ml, 2.0 units  275 kcal 5.15
Kopparberg cider 500ml 4.80
Strawberry & Lime 4.0% ABV, 2.0 units  320 kcal; Mixed Fruit 4.0% ABV, 2.0 units  290 kcal;
Light Passionfruit 4.0% ABV, 2.0 units  165 kcal

LOW & ALCOHOL FREE | BOTTLES AND CANS
Stella Artois ALCOHOL FREE 0.00% ABV 330ml  (barley) 60 kcal 3.30
Heineken0.0 ALCOHOL FREE 0.05% ABV 330ml  (barley) 69 kcal  3.30
Beck’s Blue ALCOHOL FREE 0.05% ABV 275ml  (barley) 39 kcal  2.99
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime ALCOHOL FREE 0.05% ABV 500ml  205 kcal 3.30
Adnams Ghost Ship LOW ALCOHOL 0.5% ABV 500ml, 0.3 units  (barley, wheat) 115 kcal 3.30
BrewDog Punk AF LOW ALCOHOL 0.5% ABV 330ml can, 0.2 units  (barley, oats, wheat) 46 kcal 3.30

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi Max 398ml glass  2 kcal; Pepsi Max cherry 398ml glass  2 kcal; Diet Pepsi 398ml glass 2 kcal 2.35
Pepsi 398ml glass 167 kcal   2.45
R White’s lemonade 398ml glass  8 kcal   2.35 
Dalston’s Fizzy Rhubarb 330ml 99 kcal  2.40
Gunna Muscovite Lemonade & Mint 330ml 73 kcal  2.40
Lavazza iced cappuccino‡ 250ml can  153 kcal  2.60
Remedy coconut water kefi r passion fruit 250ml can 25 kcal  2.60
Remedy kombucha raspberry lemonade 250ml can 25 kcal  2.60
Remedy kombucha cherry plum 250ml can  25 kcal  2.60
J2O 275ml bottle, orange & passion fruit  63 kcal; apple & mango  58 kcal; apple & raspberry  61 kcal  2.45
Monster Ultra 250ml  5 kcal  2.40
Monster 250ml can, Mango Loco  123 kcal; Energy  100 kcal; Pipeline Punch  113 kcal  2.60
R White’s raspberry lemonade 330ml  56 kcal  2.40
Old Jamaica ginger beer 330ml 66 kcal  2.40
Sanpellegrino 330ml, lemon 73 kcal; blood orange 73 kcal  2.40
Strathmore spring water sparkling/still 500ml bottle  0 kcal  2.25
Fruit juice 398ml glass, apple 187 kcal; cranberry 80 kcal; orange 199 kcal  2.25

GIN PALACE | MIXER INCLUDED 25ml 50ml
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon Scotland 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  55 kcal  5.55 8.55
Beefeater London Blood Orange England 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  57 kcal 5.55 8.55
Gordon’s Pink Gin Scotland 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  61 kcal 5.55 8.55
Gordon’s Scotland 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  52 kcal 5.55 8.55
Bombay Sapphire England 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  52 kcal 5.55 8.55
Tanqueray Scotland 43.1% ABV, 1.1 units  60 kcal 5.55 8.55
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur 6.05 9.05
Scotland 20% ABV, 0.5 units  55 kcal

Kopparberg Premium Gin Strawberry & Lime  6.05 9.05
England 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  52 kcal 

Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin England 43% ABV, 1.1 units  68 kcal  6.05 9.05
Didsbury Gin Raspberry & Elderfl ower England 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  76 kcal 6.05 9.05
GinTing® England 42.5% ABV, 1.1 units  61 kcal   6.05 9.05
Tanqueray No. Ten Scotland 47.3% ABV, 1.2 units 67 kcal 6.05 9.05
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Scotland 41.3% ABV, 1.0 unit  64 kcal  6.05 9.05
Hendrick’s Gin Scotland 41.4% ABV, 1.0 unit  57 kcal  6.05 9.05
Zymurgorium Realm of the Unicorn Gin Liqueur  6.05 9.05
England 20% ABV, 0.5 units  44 kcal

Zymurgorium Sweet Violet Liqueur England 18.7% ABV, 0.5 units  45 kcal   6.05 9.05

RUM SHACK | MIXER INCLUDED 25ml 50ml
Captain Morgan Tiki Caribbean 25% ABV, 0.6 units  40 kcal  5.55 8.55
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold Caribbean 35% ABV, 0.9 units  51 kcal   5.55 8.55
Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  52 kcal  5.55 8.55
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum Trinidad 40% ABV, 1.0 unit 59 kcal 6.05 9.05
BrewDog Five Hundred Cuts Botanical Rum Scotland 40% ABV, 1.0 unit 56 kcal 6.05 9.05

VODKA DISTILLERY | MIXER INCLUDED 25ml 50ml
Smirnoff Russia 37.5% ABV, 0.9 units  52 kcal 5.55 8.55
Absolut Sweden 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 5.55 8.55
Absolut Vanilia Sweden 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 5.55 8.55
Skyy USA 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 5.55 8.55
Stolichnaya Russia 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  61 kcal 5.55 8.55
Grey Goose France 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 6.35 9.35

WHISKY BARREL | MIXER INCLUDED 25ml 50ml
Haig Club Clubman Leven, Scotland 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  56 kcal 5.30 8.30
Bell’s Leven, Scotland 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  61 kcal 5.55 8.55
The Famous Grouse Crieff, Scotland 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 5.55 8.55
Jameson Dublin, Ireland 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 5.55 8.55
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee, USA 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  55 kcal 5.55 8.55
Jim Beam Kentucky, USA 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  60 kcal 5.55 8.55

BRANDIES | MIXER INCLUDED 25ml 50ml
Black Bottle Australia 37.1% ABV, 0.9 units  65 kcal 5.30 8.30
E & J USA 40% ABV, 1.0 unit  68 kcal 5.30 8.30

WINE, PROSECCO AND SPARKLING  
COLDWATER CREEK WINE BY THE GLASS 125ml 175ml 250ml
Chardonnay 12.5% ABV  131 kcal; Pinot Grigio 11.5% ABV  119 kcal;   3.65 5.05 7.20
White Zinfandel Rosé 11% ABV  128 kcal; Merlot 12% ABV  124 kcal

125ml 175ml 250ml 750ml bottle
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc 3.95 5.45 7.80 21.65
Marlborough, New Zealand 13% ABV  118 kcal 

HARDYS WINE BY THE BOTTLE South Eastern Australia    750ml bottle
Chardonnay 12.5% ABV  540 kcal; Pinot Grigio 12% ABV  518 kcal;   18.30
Rosé 11.5% ABV  533 kcal; Shiraz 13% ABV  555 kcal

Blossom Hill White Zinfandel Rosé California 11% ABV  533 kcal   21.65

RED WINE IN A MINI BOTTLE    187ml bottle

Trivento Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 14% ABV  152 kcal    6.35
Casillero del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon Valle Central, Chile 13.5% ABV  148 kcal  6.35
Calories listed in the Coldwater Creek and Villa Maria wines refer to a 175ml measure. Wine ABVs may vary according to vintage. 
Alcohol units – a guide for wine, based on a 13% ABV wine. Glass: 125ml 1.6 units, 175ml 2.3 units, 250ml 3.3 units. 
Bottle: 187ml 2.4 units, 750ml 9.8 units.

200ml bottle 750ml bottle
Teresa Rizzi Prosecco DOC Veneto, Italy 11% ABV 8.35 18.30
200ml bottle, 2.2 units  130 kcal; 750ml bottle, 8.3 units  488 kcal

Teresa Rizzi Sparkling Rosé Veneto, Italy 11.5% ABV 8.35
200ml bottle, 2.3 units  142 kcal

Denbies Whitedowns Brut Dorking, England 12.5% ABV, 9.4 units 570 kcal   30.80

LAGER, BEER, CRAFT AND CIDER | DRAUGHT pint

Bud Light 3.5% ABV, 2.0 units  (barley) 152 kcal [E]
Carlsberg Pilsner 3.8% ABV, 2.2 units  (barley) 210 kcal [F]
Foster’s 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley) 204 kcal [G]
Carling 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley, wheat) 182 kcal [H]
Coors Light 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units (barley, wheat) 199 kcal [I]
Stella Artois 4.8% ABV, 2.7 units  (barley) 229 kcal [J]
San Miguel 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units (barley) 256 kcal [K]
Heineken 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units  (barley) 239 kcal [L]
Kronenbourg 1664 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units  (barley) 250 kcal [M]
BrewDog Punk IPA 5.4% ABV, 3.1 units (barley) 273 kcal [N]
John Smith’s 3.6% ABV, 2.0 units  (barley) 176 kcal [O]
Guinness 4.1% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley) 199 kcal [P]
Guest ales Various ABVs from [Q]
Please refer to customer information screen, website or Wetherspoon app for guest ales’ allergens.
Greene King IPA 3.6% ABV, 2.0 units  (barley) 212 kcal [S]
Sharp’s Doom Bar 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  (barley) 250 kcal x.xx
Shipyard American Pale Ale 4.5% ABV, 2.6 units  (barley, rye, wheat) 233 kcal x.xx
Abbot Ale 5.0% ABV, 2.8 units  (barley) 284 kcal 3.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime cider 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units 335 kcal x.xx
Strongbow Dark Fruit 4.0% ABV, 2.3 units  216 kcal 4.55
Magners 4.5% ABV, 2.6 units  216 kcal 4.80
Strongbow 4.5% ABV, 2.6 units  187 kcal 4.40
Thatchers Gold4.8% ABV, 2.7 units  267 kcal x.xx

WORLD BEERS AND CRAFT | BOTTLES AND CANS
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV 660ml, 3.0 units  (barley) 244 kcal 4.75
Efes 5.0% ABV 500ml, 2.5 units (barley, rye, wheat) 150 kcal x.xx
Tsingtao 4.7% ABV 640ml, 3.0 units (barley) 250 kcal x.xx
Tyskie Gronie 5.0% ABV 500ml, 2.5 units (barley) 215 kcal x.xx
Krombacher Pils 4.8% ABV 500ml, 2.4 units  (barley) 190 kcal 4.80
Newcastle Brown Ale 4.7% ABV 550ml, 2.6 units (barley) 220 kcal x.xx
Baltika 7 5.4% ABV 470ml, 2.5 units (barley) 212 kcal x.xx
Blue Moon Belgian-style wheat ale 5.4% ABV 330ml, 1.8 units  (barley, oats, wheat) 152 kcal 3.49
Sadler’s 1861 White Beer 5.3% ABV 500ml, 2.7 units  (barley, wheat) 200 kcal x.xx
Estrella Galicia 5.5% ABV 330ml, 1.8 units  155 kcal 4.55 
Peroni 5.1% ABV 330ml, 1.7 units  (barley) 137 kcal 4.60
Budweiser 4.5% ABV 330ml, 1.5 units  (barley) 129 kcal x.xx
Corona 4.5% ABV 330ml, 1.5 units  (barley) 139 kcal x.xx
Sol 4.2% ABV 330ml, 1.4 units  (barley) 132 kcal 4.35
Desperados 5.9% ABV 330ml, 1.9 units (barley) 195 kcal x.xx
Beck’s 4.0% ABV 275ml, 1.1 units  (barley) 91 kcal 4.30
Goose IPA 5.9% ABV 355ml, 2.1 units  (barley, wheat) 208 kcal x.xx
BrewDog Clockwork Tangerine 4.5% ABV 330ml can, 1.5 units  (barley) 132 kcal 4.45
BrewDog Elvis Juice 6.5% ABV 330ml can, 2.1 units  (barley) 175 kcal 4.45
Devils Backbone – American IPA 5.2% ABV 500ml, 2.6 units  (barley) 230 kcal 4.75

CIDER | BOTTLES
Magners Original 4.5% ABV 568ml, 2.6 units  244 kcal x.xx
Angry Orchard 5.0% ABV 500ml, 2.5 units  320 kcal 4.65
Aspall Draught Cyder 5.5% ABV 500ml, 2.8 units  285 kcal 4.75
Bulmers No17 cider4.0% ABV 500ml, 2.0 units  275 kcal x.xx
Kopparberg cider 500ml 4.05
Strawberry & Lime 4.0% ABV, 2.0 units  320 kcal; Mixed Fruit 4.0% ABV, 2.0 units  290 kcal;
Light Passionfruit 4.0% ABV, 2.0 units  165 kcal

LOW & ALCOHOL FREE | BOTTLES AND CANS
Stella Artois ALCOHOL FREE 0.00% ABV 330ml  (barley) 60 kcal 2.49
Heineken0.0 ALCOHOL FREE 0.05% ABV 330ml  (barley) 69 kcal 2.49
Beck’s Blue ALCOHOL FREE 0.05% ABV 275ml  (barley) 39 kcal 2.45
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime ALCOHOL FREE 0.05% ABV 500ml  205 kcal 2.49
Adnams Ghost Ship LOW ALCOHOL 0.5% ABV 500ml, 0.3 units  (barley, wheat) 115 kcal 2.49
BrewDog Punk AF LOW ALCOHOL 0.5% ABV 330ml can, 0.2 units  (barley, oats, wheat) 46 kcal 2.49

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi Max 398ml glass  2 kcal; Pepsi Max cherry 398ml glass  2 kcal; Diet Pepsi 398ml glass 2 kcal 2.30
Pepsi 398ml glass 167 kcal   2.30
R White’s lemonade 398ml glass  8 kcal   2.30 
Dalston’s Fizzy Rhubarb 330ml 99 kcal  2.40
Gunna Muscovite Lemonade & Mint 330ml 73 kcal  2.40
Lavazza iced cappuccino‡ 250ml can  153 kcal  2.29
Remedy coconut water kefir passion fruit 250ml can 25 kcal  2.29
Remedy kombucha raspberry lemonade 250ml can 25 kcal  2.29
Remedy kombucha cherry plum 250ml can  25 kcal  2.40
J2O 275ml bottle, orange & passion fruit  63 kcal; apple & mango  58 kcal; apple & raspberry  61 kcal  2.40
Monster Ultra 250ml  5 kcal  2.40
Monster 250ml can, Mango Loco  123 kcal; Energy  100 kcal; Pipeline Punch  113 kcal  2.50
R White’s raspberry lemonade 330ml  56 kcal  2.40
Old Jamaica ginger beer 330ml 66 kcal  2.40
Sanpellegrino 330ml, lemon 73 kcal; blood orange 73 kcal  2.40
Strathmore spring water sparkling/still 500ml bottle  0 kcal  1.75
Fruit juice 398ml glass, apple 187 kcal; cranberry 80 kcal; orange 199 kcal  x.xx
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